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Cat.# 32-12* 
MM-12

32-TWIN*
MM-TWIN

32-30*
MM-30

32-50
MM-50

32-66
MM-6.6

Wheel Diameter (Circ.) 4 in (1-ft) 4 in (1-ft) 11-1/2 in (3-ft) 19 in (5-ft) 25 in (6-ft)

Counter Reading 10,000 ft/in 10,000 ft/in 10,000 ft/in 10,000 ft/in 10,000 ft/in

Wheels Single Dual Single Single Single

Wheel Stand - - Yes - -

Handle 3-Section 3-Section Insert & Lock Insert & Lock Insert & Lock

* Also available in Tenths and Metric. Add “T” for Tenths, and “M” for Metric ( i.e. cat.# 32-12T ).

Designed to handle the needs of professionals and 
homeowners alike. While maintaining our focus 

Cat.# 32-112 
112

32-300
300

32-400
400

32-401
401M

32-415
415

32-416M
416M

32-600
600

32-623
623

Wheel Diameter (Circ.) 4 in (1-ft) 11-1/2 in (3-ft) 15-1/4 in (4-ft) 387mm (1.2m) 15-1/4 in (4-ft) 387mm (1.2m) 23 in (6-ft) 23 in (6-ft)

Counter Reading T 10,000 ft/in Y 100,000 ft/in M, D, E 100,000 ft 9,999m M, D, E 100,000 ft 9,999m 100,000 ft M, D 100,000 ft

Wheels Dual Plastic Single Steel Single Spoked Single Spoked Single Disk Single Disk Single Spoked Single Spoked

Wheel Stand - Available (Add “S”) Yes Yes Yes Yes - Yes

Handle 3-Section Insert & Lock Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable Adjustable

Wheel Brake - - Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Professionals in many fields 
count on the Rolatape® 
Professional Series. 

MEASURING WHEELS

Cat.#  31-40M 31-308 31-20M 31-10M 31-108 31-04P
Wheel Diameter 318mm 10 in 97mm 97mm 4 in 4 in

Wheel Type Aluminum Aluminum ABS Plastic ABS Plastic ABS Plastic ABS Plastic

Counter Reading 1,000 m/dm 10,000 ft/in 1,000 m/cm 10,000 m/cm 10,000 ft/in No Counter

Wheels Single Single Dual Single Single Single

Wheel Stand Yes Yes

Handle Snap-Lock Snap-Lock 3-Section 3-Section 3-Section 1-Section

Integated Paint System - *Available - - - Yes

   

Accurate, well balanced, easily portable for 
many applications. CST wheels feature a gear 
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Cat.# 32-EZ1 
EZ-1

32-EZ2
EZ-2

32-EZ3 
EZ-3

32-EZ4 
EZ-4

Wheel Diameter (Circ.) 4-in (1-ft) 4-in (1-ft) 11 1/2-in (3-ft) 15 1/4-in (4-ft)

Counter Reading 9,999-ft 9,999-ft 9,999-ft 9,999-ft

Wheels Single Dual Single Single

Wheel Stand - - Yes Yes

Handle 3-Section 3-Section Snap-Lock Steel Latch

Wheel Brake - - - Yes

Cat.# 32-PMW
Marker Wand

32-30PM
MM-30 PM

32-400PM 
400 PM

Wheel Diameter (Circ.) 4” (1’) 11-1/2” (3’) 15-1/4” (4’)

Counter Reading 10,000 ft/in T , M 100,000 ft/in M 100,000 ft

Wheels n/a Single Single Spoked

Wheel Stand - Yes Yes

Handle Trigger Adj. w/Trigger Adj. w/Trigger

Wheel Brake - - Yes

Measure and mark while 
you walk with ProMarker® 
marking wand. 

 *Add a “-P” when ordering 
(i.e. 31-308-P)

Other Packages Available including T Tenths (32-MM-30TPM), M Metric (#32-30MPM and 
#32-400MPM)

Other Packages Available including T Tenths, Y Yards, M Metric , DDual Counters, as well as Extended Model

Quality and accuracy at an 
affordable price.

on quality and accuracy, 
the Measure Master® 
Commercial Series features 
an axle driven counter that 
adds in forward and subtracts 
in reverse. 

driven counter made from 
wear resistant Delrin® 
enclosed in a weather 
resistant professional 
designed housing. 


